Lynx-CustomFit[™] HDD-LC with Push-Pull Tab Splice-On Connector

The Lynx-CustomFit[™] HDD-LC Splice-On Connector is the industry's first LC duplex connect with a push-pull tab on a splice-on connector.

Assemble a duplex connector within thirty seconds using SEL's joint clip and tab accessories. The connector can also change polarity in the field.

FEATURES -

- T-Shape Clip offers a smaller footprint for high-density applications.
- Front housing of the connector utilizes a guide hole for smooth push-pull operation.
- Compatible with SEL's extensive line of Quantum Fusion Splicers and Accessories
- Polarity Change Capability
- Duplex Assembly in as little as 30 seconds.

ORDERING INFORMATION



Part Number	Description
LYNX3-HDDP2-LCUPC-SM-2.0	2 Lynx-CustomFit™ splice-on connectors (LC UPC, SM, 2.0mm) 1 Lynx-CustomFit™ HDD LC-Duplex Clip, 1 push-pull tab — contained in zip-lock pack
LYNX3-HDDP2-LCPC-OM3-2.0	2 Lynx-CustomFit™ splice-on connectors (LC PC, OM3, 2.0mm), 1 Lynx-CustomFit™ HDD LC-Duplex Clip, 1 push-pull tab — contained in zip-lock pack
LYNX-HDD-INSTL	10-pack, Lynx-CustomFit™ HDD install tool for LC-Duplex clip and push-pull — contained in zip-lock bag
LYNX-HDD-CLP	10-pack, Lynx-CustomFit™ HDD LC-Duplex Clip to join two LC HDD connectors — contained in zip-lock bag
LYNX-HDD-TAB	10-pack, Lynx-CustomFit™ HDD LC-Duplex push/pull tab LC HDD connectors — contained in zip-lock bag

